20-Apr

27-Apr

4-May

11-May

18-May

25-May

2023 THURS DOUBLES SKEET LEAGUE

THURSDAY SKEET DOUBLES

Fee

TEAM 1

Daily

Brent Kershner

Neal Cobren

Todd Davis

Fee

TEAM 2

Daily

Jarel Wallace

Darrell Watkins

Ted Morris

Fee

TEAM 3

Daily

Carl McKown

Wes Pietsch

Bob Miles

Fee

TEAM 4

Daily

Field Field Field Field
5:00++ | 5:00++ | [ 5:00++ [ 5:00++
1 Vs 2 3 \D 4
5:00++ | 5:00++ | | 5:00++ [ 5:00++
3 Vs 1 4 Vs 2
5:00++ | 5:00++ | [ 5:00++ [ 5:00++
2 Vs 3 1 \D 4
5:00++ | 5:00++ | | 5:00++ [ 5:00++
3 4 2 1
5:00++ | 5:00++ | [ 5:00++ [ 5:00++
4 Vs 2 1 \D 3
5:00++ | 5:00++ | | 5:00++ [ 5:00++
1 Vs 4 3 Vs 2

Bob Latzke

Bob Christian

Larry Leischner




